E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
 (

Assembly Material
G : Halogen and Lead Free Device
Voltage Code
18: 1.8V   26: 2.6V   28: 2.8V   30: 3.0V
33: 3.3V   38: 3.8V   45: 4.5V   50: 5.0V
JTMA7079-18D:
JTMA7079
XXXXX18
XXXXX - Date Code, 18: 1.8V JTMA7079-26D:
JTMA7079
XXXXX26
XXXXX - Date Code, 26: 2.6V
JTMA7079-28D: JTMA7079
XXXXX28
XXXXX - Date Code, 28: 2.8V JTMA7079
JTMA7079-30D:              XXXXX - Date Code, 30: 3.0V
XXXXX30
JTMA7079-33D:
JTMA7079
XXXXX33

Note 2:JA is measured with the component mounted on a high effective thermal conductivity test board in free air.
Recommended Operating Conditions (Note 3, 4)
Note 3: Refer to the typical application circuit
Note 4: Refer to “Application Information” for detail value.
Copyright JIATAIMU Electronics Corp.
Rev. A.4 - Jun., 2009
2
Symbol Parameter Test Conditions
JTMA7079
Unit
Min. Typ. Max.
VIN Converter Supply Voltage  0.7 - 5.5 V
 Start-up Voltage RLOAD=3k - 0.9 1 V
VOUT Output Voltage
JTMA7079-18 1.764 1.8 1.836
V
JTMA7079-26 2.548 2.6 2.652
JTMA7079-28 2.744 2.8 2.856
JTMA7079-30 2.94 3.0 3.06
JTMA7079-33 3.234 3.3 3.366
JTMA7079-38 3.724 3.8 3.876
JTMA7079-45 4.41 4.5 4.59
JTMA7079-50 4.9 5.0 5.1
IDD Supply Current
VOUT = VOUT(Typ.)+0.5V
Measured at VOUT
No Inductor Connected